DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS DIVE EXCURSIONS

Listed prices are inclusive of equipment charges; and excludes the boat fees, course mates Listed prices are inclusive of equipment charges; and excludes the boat fee.

and certification.
Orientation Dive - House Reef

PADI Bubblemaker Pool $150 1-— 4 dives $220
PADI Bubblemaker Ocean Includes 1 dive $190 5 — 9 dives $210
PADI Discover Scuba Diving Includes 1 dive $300 10 or more dives $200
Discover Scuba Diver Repeat Includes 1 dive $250 Night Dive Supplement $50
PADI Scuba Diver Course Includes 2 dives $900 PADI Scuba Review (Pre-assessment) $300
PADI Open Water Diver Course Incudes 4 dives $1,500

Boat Fees & Private Guide
Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water Includes 2 dives $1,300

One-Tank Boat Trip $30
Referral Dive Includes 1 dive $250

Two-Tank Boat Trip $4O

Private Dive Instructor per dive $250

DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS
Rental Equipment
PADI Adventure Dive Includes 1 dive $400

Underwater Torch (main and backfup) per dive $30
PADI A Di Includ i
M A R | N E dventure Diver Course ncludes 3 dives $1,000 Underwater Digital Camera per dive $150
TG PADI Advanced Open Water Dive Includes 5 dives $1,400
Emergency First Responder $600
PADI Rescue Diver Course Includes 3 dives $1,300 NON-MOTORISED WATERSPORTS
Snorkelling
M A R I N E C E N T R E PADI Specialty Courses Snorkelling Lesson 45 minutes $150
PADI Enriched Air Diver Includes 2 dives $400
PRICE LIST Nindrin
PADI AWARE — Coral Reef Conservation Includes 2 dives $400
Windsurfing Lesson 1 hour $195
PADI Project AWARE Specialty Includes 2 dives $400
Windsurfing Course 4 hours $450
PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy Includes 2 dives $400
Catamaran
Study Materials & Certification Catamaran Rental ! hour $200
PADI eLearning eLearning + cerification $200 Catamaran Lesson 1 hour $350
Certification Fee certification fee only $100 Catamaran Course 4 hours $700
Kitesurﬁng
f , l Kitesurfing Rental 1 hour $200
l \ ) 1‘\ | I Kitesurfing Lesson 1 hour $300
Wind Wing
4 {. &/ Wind Wing Lesson 1 hour $300
.«‘ i ‘Wind Wing Rental I hour $200
Life Vest

Life Vest Rental 1 day $25



MOTORISED WATERSPORTS

Parasailing
I Person
2 person

3 person

Hydrofoil (Flyboard or Jetovator)
Lesson/Ride

Efoil (Fliteboard or Liftfoil)
Lesson/Ride

Esurf (Awake RAVIK or Radinn)
Lesson/Ride

Jet Ski

Jet Ski Rental

Jet Ski Rental

Jet Ski Rental

Jet Ski Snorkel Safari
Jet Ski Snorkel Safari

Seabob

Seabob Rental
Seabob Rental
Seabob SR Rental
Seabob SR Rental

‘Wakesurf
Experienced Ride

Lesson

15 minutes
15 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes
120 minutes

180 minutes

15 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

20 minutes

Water-ski / Monoski / Kneeboard / Wakeboard

Experienced Ride

Lesson

Fun Toys / Banana Boat
Ride

20 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

$250
$450
$600

$350

$250

$295

$175
$225
$490
$790
$900

$115
$175
$150
$225

$200

$250

$100

$250

$80

WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

Semi-submarine Excursions
Morning Trip

Evening Trip

Private Trip

Snorkel Excursions
Snorkelling Extravaganza by Dhoni
Night Snorkelling

Snorkelling House Reef
Snorkelling Turtle Quest

Catamaran Excursions
Catamaran with Skipper
Catamaran Sunset Sailing
Catamaran Snorkel Safari

Catamaran Snorkelling and
Sandbank Snorkelling
Local Island Experience

Local Island Visit with Guide
Local Island Visit with Guide by Speedboat

Dolphin Quest

Dolphin Cruise

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Cruise by Dhoni

Sunset Fishing

Traditional Sunset Fishing

30 minutes
30 minutes

30 minutes

2 hours
I hour
1.5 hours

2 hours

I hour
1 hour

2 hours

2 hours

4 hours
4 hours

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

$200
$300

$2,000

$145
$160
$125
$175

$200
$250
$350

$400

$190
$300

$140

$245

$175

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS

Big Game Fishing
Big Game Fishing by Silver Craft 4 hours $2,750
Extra Hour $800

Surplus for Private Hire
Surplus for private excursions to be added on top of the excursion price per guest

Keope I hour $400
Parasailing/Walkaround 1 hour $600
Supreme Wakesurf T hour $700
Dhoni 2 hours $1,650
*Private Guide I hour $250

Activities are subject to the sea and weather conditions.
Yachts and boat reservations are subject to availability.
Reseruations cancelled within 4 hours of activity will be charged 50 percent. No show will be charged at full price.
All prices are listed in USD and subject to 16 percent Government Tax and 10 percent Service Charge.



