

# MARINE CENTRE PRICE LIST



#### DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS

Listed prices are inclusive of equipment charges; and excludes the boat fees, course mates and certification.

PADI Bubblemaker Pool		\$150
PADI Bubblemaker Ocean	Includes 1 dive	\$190
PADI Discover Scuba Diving	Includes 1 dive	\$300
Discover Scuba Diver Repeat	Includes 1 dive	\$250
PADI Scuba Diver Course	Includes 2 dives	\$900
PADI Open Water Diver Course	Incudes 4 dives	\$1,500
Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water	Includes 2 dives	\$1,300
Referral Dive	Includes 1 dive	\$250

# DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS

PADI Adventure Dive	Includes 1 dive	\$400
PADI Adventure Diver Course	Includes 3 dives	\$1,000
PADI Advanced Open Water Dive	Includes 5 dives	\$1,400
Emergency First Responder		\$600
PADI Rescue Diver Course	Includes 3 dives	\$1,300
PADI Specialty Courses		
PADI Enriched Air Diver	Includes 2 dives	\$400
PADI AWARE – Coral Reef Conservation	Includes 2 dives	\$400

# Study Materials & Certification

PADI Project AWARE Specialty

PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy

PADI eLearning	eLearning + cerification	\$200
Certification Fee	certification fee only	\$100

Includes 2 dives

Includes 2 dives

\$400

\$400



#### DIVE EXCURSIONS

Listed prices are inclusive of equipment charges; and excludes the boat fee.

Drientat	ion Div	e - House	Reef

- 4 dives	\$220
5 – 9 dives	\$210
O or more dives	\$200
Night Dive Supplement	\$50
ADI Scuba Review (Pre-assessment)	\$300
3oat Fees & Private Guide	

One-Tank Boat Trip		\$30
Two-Tank Boat Trip		\$40
Private Dive Instructor	per dive	\$250

# Rental Equipment

• •		
Underwater Torch (main and back-up)	per dive	\$30
Underwater Digital Camera	per dive	\$150

# NON-MOTORISED WATERSPORTS

# Snorkelling

Snorkelling Lesson	45 minutes	\$150
Windsurfing		
Windsurfing Lesson	I hour	\$195

4 hours

\$450

# Catamaran

Windsurfing Course

Catamaran Rental	I hour	\$200
Catamaran Lesson	I hour	\$350
Catamaran Course	4 hours	\$700

#### Kitesurfing

Kitesurfing Rental	I hour	\$200
Kitesurfing Lesson	I hour	\$300

#### Wind Wing

Wind Wing Lesson	I hour	\$300
Wind Wing Rental	I hour	\$200

# Life Vest

Life vest Kentai 1 day \$25	Life Vest Rental	1 day	\$25
-----------------------------	------------------	-------	------

# MOTORISED WATERSPORTS

Parasailing			
I person	15 minutes	\$250	
2 person	15 minutes	\$450	
3 person	15 minutes	\$600	
Hydrofoil (Flyboard or Jetovator)			
Lesson/Ride	30 minutes	\$350	
Efoil (Fliteboard or Liftfoil)			
Lesson/Ride	30 minutes	\$250	
Esurf (Awake RAVIK or Radinn)			
Lesson/Ride	30 minutes	\$295	
Jet Ski			
Jet Ski Rental	15 minutes	\$175	
Jet Ski Rental	30 minutes	\$225	
Jet Ski Rental	60 minutes	\$490	
Jet Ski Snorkel Safari	120 minutes	\$790	
Jet Ski Snorkel Safari	180 minutes	\$900	
Seabob			
Seabob Rental	15 minutes	\$115	
Seabob Rental	30 minutes	\$175	
Seabob SR Rental	15 minutes	\$150	
Seabob SR Rental	30 minutes	\$225	
Wakesurf			
Experienced Ride	15 minutes	\$200	
Lesson	20 minutes	\$250	
Water-ski / Monoski / Kneeboard / Wakeboard			
Experienced Ride	20 minutes	\$100	
Lesson	30 minutes	\$250	
Fun Toys / Banana Boat			

15 minutes

\$80

Ride

# WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

Semi-submarine Excursions		-
Morning Trip	30 minutes	\$200
Evening Trip	30 minutes	\$300
Private Trip	30 minutes	\$2,000
Snorkel Excursions		
Snorkelling Extravaganza by Dhoni	2 hours	\$145
Night Snorkelling	I hour	\$160
Snorkelling House Reef	1.5 hours	\$125
Snorkelling Turtle Quest	2 hours	\$175
Catamaran Excursions		
Catamaran with Skipper	I hour	\$200
Catamaran Sunset Sailing	I hour	\$250
Catamaran Snorkel Safari	2 hours	\$350
Catamaran Snorkelling and Sandbank Snorkelling	2 hours	\$400
Local Island Experience		
Local Island Visit with Guide	4 hours	\$190
Local Island Visit with Guide by Speedboat	4 hours	\$300
Dolphin Quest		
Dolphin Cruise	2 hours	\$140
Sunset Cruise		
Sunset Cruise by Dhoni	2 hours	\$245
Sunset Fishing		
Traditional Sunset Fishing	2 hours	\$175
	Morning Trip Evening Trip Private Trip  Snorkel Excursions Snorkelling Extravaganza by Dhoni Night Snorkelling Snorkelling House Reef Snorkelling Turtle Quest  Catamaran Excursions Catamaran with Skipper Catamaran Sunset Sailing Catamaran Snorkelling and Sandbank Snorkelling  Local Island Experience Local Island Visit with Guide Local Island Visit with Guide by Speedboat  Dolphin Quest Dolphin Cruise  Sunset Cruise Sunset Cruise by Dhoni  Sunset Fishing	Morning Trip  Evening Trip  30 minutes  Private Trip  30 minutes  Snorkel Excursions  Snorkelling Extravaganza by Dhoni  Night Snorkelling  I hour  Snorkelling House Reef  I.5 hours  Snorkelling Turtle Quest  Catamaran Excursions  Catamaran with Skipper  Catamaran Sunset Sailing  I hour  Catamaran Snorkelling and  Sandbank Snorkelling  Local Island Experience  Local Island Visit with Guide  Local Island Visit with Guide by Speedboat  Dolphin Quest  Dolphin Cruise  Sunset Cruise  Sunset Gruise by Dhoni  2 hours  Sunset Fishing



# PRIVATE EXCURSIONS

# Big Game Fishing

Big Game Fishing by Silver Craft	4 hours	\$2,750
Extra Hour		\$800

# Surplus for Private Hire

Surplus for private excursions to be added on top of the excursion price per guest				
Keope	I hour	\$400		
Parasailing/Walkaround	I hour	\$600		
Supreme Wakesurf	I hour	\$700		
Dhoni	2 hours	\$1,650		
*Private Guide	I hour	\$250		





 $Activities\ are\ subject\ to\ the\ sea\ and\ weather\ conditions.$ Yachts and boat reservations are subject to availability. Reservations cancelled within 4 hours of activity will be charged 50 percent. No show will be charged at full price.

All prices are listed in USD and subject to 16 percent Government Tax and 10 percent Service Charge.